Annexure - 6

Name of Corporate Debtor : M/s. Genesis Infratech Private limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP : 30.01.2025

List of Creditor as on : 31.05.2025

List of operational creditor ( Employees)

Amount in Rupees

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount of
i ¥ of Amount of | any mutual Amount of
Sl. authorised Name of Nature | Whether| voting : ¥ R Amount of claims | Remarks if
. Date of X Amount of ; Contingent | dues, that | Claims under )
No. | representative, | employee . Amount claimed . . of related | sharein 8 e . not Admitted any
. receipt claims admitted . ) claims may be set- | verification .
if any Claim | party? CoC, if off
applicable
Hoshiyar
1 11
1 Singh 04.04.2025 1,000 s
2 Pardeep 04.04.2025 46,000 46,000
Poonam
3 K 27.03.2025 30,323 10,323 - - 20,000
i Deepak Jain |15.05.2025 48,33,548 48,33,548
5 Dharamveer
Chhabra 19.05.2025 22,048 16,536 5,512
Satya
6 Narayan
Dixit 26.03.2025 23,48,500 23,48,500 /
TOTAL 72,91,419.00 83,859.00 71,82,048.00 NMmHN.ou\
w
e
e




